Ogr. No Kimlik No

61

62
120
218
224
625
196
250
265
361
374

68
402
406

14***32
14***60
41***22
27***42
23***20
20**88
19***14
26***40
23***76
24***06
18***28
18***54
74***50
28***54

Ad Soyad
BUSRA NUR ASLAN
BUSRA NUR OZKAYA
ECEM TUANA YILMAZ
FATIH KELES
FATMANUR ELDEMIR
HAYRUNISA BARLAK
MUHAMMED EMIN DE}
NEHIR KILIC
OZGURKILIC
OZNUR BAKAN
TAHA TASDEMIR
YUNUS ENFAL ILGA
ZELAL CAKIR
ZEYNEP ERTEN

Sinif Sube Okul
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iletisim
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